
TRAIL 21K Feminino

GERAL
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
BIANCA MARIA PEREIRA FERREIRA 30-39 ANOS 150.0 150.0 300.0
BIANCA SEPPEL BRAUN 40-49 ANOS 120.0 135.0 255.0
JEANNE ROBIN 24-29 ANOS 160.0 0.0 160.0
MAYANI ANDRADE DE JESUS 30-39 ANOS 0.0 160.0 160.0
KARINA SOARES GONCALVES 40-49 ANOS 155.0 0.0 155.0
GABRIELA LEITE PEDROSO 24-29 ANOS 0.0 155.0 155.0
TAYNA SOTTO MAYOR DE SOUSA PADUA 30-39 ANOS 145.0 0.0 145.0
JUCELIA ADRIANA SILVA SOARES MOTA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 145.0 145.0
BRUNA ARMOND MACHADO 20-23 ANOS 140.0 0.0 140.0
CATIA DE JESUS 40-49 ANOS 0.0 140.0 140.0
MAIKE FRANKENBERG 30-39 ANOS 135.0 0.0 135.0
JULIANA SANCHE PAES 30-39 ANOS 130.0 0.0 130.0
CAMILA DOMBROSKI REDONDANO 40-49 ANOS 0.0 130.0 130.0
ANDREIA SEKINE MIRANDA 40-49 ANOS 125.0 0.0 125.0
GISELLE CRISTINA LOPES DE SOUSA 40-49 ANOS 30.0 95.0 125.0
TATIANA TASSINI 40-49 ANOS 0.0 125.0 125.0
GRACIELE MOURA DE SOUZA 40-49 ANOS 0.0 120.0 120.0
VANESSA GONCALVES RAMOS 40-49 ANOS 115.0 0.0 115.0
JULIANA ARRIEL 30-39 ANOS 0.0 115.0 115.0
BIANCA DA APRESENTACAO DE OLIVEIRA 40-49 ANOS 110.0 0.0 110.0
LIVIA FELIPE GOMES 24-29 ANOS 0.0 110.0 110.0



ANNE GRAZIELLE DUTTON MONTEIRO 30-39 ANOS 105.0 0.0 105.0
JULIA RUOTOLO MORANO CHAVES 24-29 ANOS 0.0 105.0 105.0
ROGILA MARY HOFFMANN 50-59 ANOS 100.0 0.0 100.0
MICHELE PS 30-39 ANOS 0.0 100.0 100.0
ELAINE NEVES DOS SANTOS 40-49 ANOS 95.0 0.0 95.0
PRISCILLA DE ASSIS PEREIRA MAIA 40-49 ANOS 90.0 0.0 90.0
VERONICA FORTUNATO 40-49 ANOS 0.0 90.0 90.0
MAYARA MIOTTO 30-39 ANOS 85.0 0.0 85.0
CAMILA MONTEIRO ORLANDI 30-39 ANOS 0.0 85.0 85.0
MARIA ELANE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 40-49 ANOS 80.0 0.0 80.0
JOSIVANIA PEREIRA PIZAO 40-49 ANOS 0.0 80.0 80.0
MARIA ERICA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 40-49 ANOS 75.0 0.0 75.0
NATALIA DA VEIGA BONAVITA TEIXEIRA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 75.0 75.0
JULIANA DA SILVA DINALI 40-49 ANOS 70.0 0.0 70.0
THALITA SOTTO MAYOR PADUA ASSIS RAMOS 30-39 ANOS 0.0 70.0 70.0
CATIUCIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 40-49 ANOS 65.0 0.0 65.0
LETICIA HAMATY CREPALDI PLACIDO 24-29 ANOS 0.0 65.0 65.0
FLAVIA LUCIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 40-49 ANOS 60.0 0.0 60.0
ANDREIA LARA PINTO 40-49 ANOS 0.0 60.0 60.0
BARBARA HELIODORA DA SILVA VALENTIM 50-59 ANOS 55.0 0.0 55.0
JULIA CAPARELLI STRAFACCI 24-29 ANOS 0.0 55.0 55.0
LEILA M RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 30-39 ANOS 50.0 0.0 50.0
DANIELA VASCONCELOS VIEIRA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 50.0 50.0
QUEILA BERGER SACO 50-59 ANOS 45.0 0.0 45.0
PATRICIA SABINO DA SILVA 40-49 ANOS 0.0 45.0 45.0
DANIELLE BRAGA 40-49 ANOS 40.0 0.0 40.0
FATIMA DO SOCORRO BRITO DA SILVA 50-59 ANOS 0.0 40.0 40.0
LOUHENE CELEBRIM HONORATO 24-29 ANOS 35.0 0.0 35.0
LUCIANO SIMOES 50-59 ANOS 0.0 35.0 35.0
FERNANDA VELOSO ZAKKA 40-49 ANOS 0.0 30.0 30.0
VALQUIRIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 30-39 ANOS 25.0 0.0 25.0
SILVIA CALDERARO DA ROCHA 60-69 ANOS 0.0 25.0 25.0
SILVANA LOPES HOFFMANN 50-59 ANOS 20.0 0.0 20.0
CAMILLA CARDOSO DA SILVA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 20.0 20.0



ROSANE LUCKMANN 40-49 ANOS 15.0 0.0 15.0
MICHELLE BAGDADI TAU 40-49 ANOS 0.0 15.0 15.0
FAIXA 20-23 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
BRUNA ARMOND MACHADO 20-23 ANOS 140.0 0.0 140.0
FAIXA 24-29 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
JEANNE ROBIN 24-29 ANOS 160.0 0.0 160.0
GABRIELA LEITE PEDROSO 24-29 ANOS 0.0 155.0 155.0
LIVIA FELIPE GOMES 24-29 ANOS 0.0 110.0 110.0
JULIA RUOTOLO MORANO CHAVES 24-29 ANOS 0.0 105.0 105.0
LETICIA HAMATY CREPALDI PLACIDO 24-29 ANOS 0.0 65.0 65.0
JULIA CAPARELLI STRAFACCI 24-29 ANOS 0.0 55.0 55.0
LOUHENE CELEBRIM HONORATO 24-29 ANOS 35.0 0.0 35.0
FAIXA 30-39 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
BIANCA MARIA PEREIRA FERREIRA 30-39 ANOS 150.0 150.0 300.0
MAYANI ANDRADE DE JESUS 30-39 ANOS 0.0 160.0 160.0
TAYNA SOTTO MAYOR DE SOUSA PADUA 30-39 ANOS 145.0 0.0 145.0
JUCELIA ADRIANA SILVA SOARES MOTA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 145.0 145.0
MAIKE FRANKENBERG 30-39 ANOS 135.0 0.0 135.0
JULIANA SANCHE PAES 30-39 ANOS 130.0 0.0 130.0
JULIANA ARRIEL 30-39 ANOS 0.0 115.0 115.0
ANNE GRAZIELLE DUTTON MONTEIRO 30-39 ANOS 105.0 0.0 105.0
MICHELE PS 30-39 ANOS 0.0 100.0 100.0
MAYARA MIOTTO 30-39 ANOS 85.0 0.0 85.0
CAMILA MONTEIRO ORLANDI 30-39 ANOS 0.0 85.0 85.0
NATALIA DA VEIGA BONAVITA TEIXEIRA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 75.0 75.0
THALITA SOTTO MAYOR PADUA ASSIS RAMOS 30-39 ANOS 0.0 70.0 70.0
LEILA M RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 30-39 ANOS 50.0 0.0 50.0
DANIELA VASCONCELOS VIEIRA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 50.0 50.0
VALQUIRIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 30-39 ANOS 25.0 0.0 25.0
CAMILLA CARDOSO DA SILVA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 20.0 20.0
FAIXA 40-49 ANOS



NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
BIANCA SEPPEL BRAUN 40-49 ANOS 120.0 135.0 255.0
KARINA SOARES GONCALVES 40-49 ANOS 155.0 0.0 155.0
CATIA DE JESUS 40-49 ANOS 0.0 140.0 140.0
CAMILA DOMBROSKI REDONDANO 40-49 ANOS 0.0 130.0 130.0
ANDREIA SEKINE MIRANDA 40-49 ANOS 125.0 0.0 125.0
GISELLE CRISTINA LOPES DE SOUSA 40-49 ANOS 30.0 95.0 125.0
TATIANA TASSINI 40-49 ANOS 0.0 125.0 125.0
GRACIELE MOURA DE SOUZA 40-49 ANOS 0.0 120.0 120.0
VANESSA GONCALVES RAMOS 40-49 ANOS 115.0 0.0 115.0
BIANCA DA APRESENTACAO DE OLIVEIRA 40-49 ANOS 110.0 0.0 110.0
ELAINE NEVES DOS SANTOS 40-49 ANOS 95.0 0.0 95.0
PRISCILLA DE ASSIS PEREIRA MAIA 40-49 ANOS 90.0 0.0 90.0
VERONICA FORTUNATO 40-49 ANOS 0.0 90.0 90.0
MARIA ELANE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 40-49 ANOS 80.0 0.0 80.0
JOSIVANIA PEREIRA PIZAO 40-49 ANOS 0.0 80.0 80.0
MARIA ERICA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 40-49 ANOS 75.0 0.0 75.0
JULIANA DA SILVA DINALI 40-49 ANOS 70.0 0.0 70.0
CATIUCIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 40-49 ANOS 65.0 0.0 65.0
FLAVIA LUCIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 40-49 ANOS 60.0 0.0 60.0
ANDREIA LARA PINTO 40-49 ANOS 0.0 60.0 60.0
PATRICIA SABINO DA SILVA 40-49 ANOS 0.0 45.0 45.0
DANIELLE BRAGA 40-49 ANOS 40.0 0.0 40.0
FERNANDA VELOSO ZAKKA 40-49 ANOS 0.0 30.0 30.0
ROSANE LUCKMANN 40-49 ANOS 15.0 0.0 15.0
MICHELLE BAGDADI TAU 40-49 ANOS 0.0 15.0 15.0
FAIXA 50-59 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
ROGILA MARY HOFFMANN 50-59 ANOS 100.0 0.0 100.0
BARBARA HELIODORA DA SILVA VALENTIM 50-59 ANOS 55.0 0.0 55.0
QUEILA BERGER SACO 50-59 ANOS 45.0 0.0 45.0
FATIMA DO SOCORRO BRITO DA SILVA 50-59 ANOS 0.0 40.0 40.0
LUCIANO SIMOES 50-59 ANOS 0.0 35.0 35.0
SILVANA LOPES HOFFMANN 50-59 ANOS 20.0 0.0 20.0



FAIXA 50-59 ANOS 
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
FAIXA 60-69 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
SILVIA CALDERARO DA ROCHA 60-69 ANOS 0.0 25.0 25.0
FAIXA 60-69 ANOS 
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL


